
USN 
lAP20CS001 
1AP20CS002 
1AP20CS003 
lAP20CS004 
lAP20CS005 
1AP20CS008 
lAP20CS010 
1AP20CS011 
lAP20CS012 
lAP20CS013 
1AP20CS014 
1AP20CS015 
1AP20CS016 
1AP20CS017 
lAP20CS018 

1AP20CSO19 
1AP20CS020 
lAP20CS021 
lAP20CS022 
1AP20CS024 
IAP20CS027 
1AP20CS031 
IAP20CS033 
1AP20CS035 

A, P. S. College o 
Rangalore 

lacement Office 

Sb: 

Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus 
Somanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116 

Name 
Adithi Manjunath 

AmulvaCV 
Ankita 

Balaji S 
Bhavana SK 

Dhruva KS 
Ektha Hiremath 

Ganavi V 
Gowthami S 

Harshitas Yadav 
Harshitha M 
Keerthana C 
KusumaR 

Meghana NM 

Training and Placement Officer 

Mohan Kumar N 

Mohith Kumar S S 
Nesara S 
Nithin B 

Praneeth PR 
Rahul Mondal 

APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Placement Details for the Academic Year 2023-24 

Sai Sujana MP 
Sri Harsha Simha KK 

Vyshnavi Anvekar 
Yashwanth M 

Training & PIacement Department 

Department 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 
Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Company Placed 
Academor 

Skf 

Academor 
Academor 

6d Technologies 
Quest 

Accenture 

Ags 
TCS 

Accenture 
Accademor 

Terralogic 
Focus edumatics 
Focus edumatics 

Terralogic 
Terralogic 

Focus edumatics 
Focus edumatics 

6d tech 

Q spiders, ola 
TCS 

6d Technologies 
Qspiders, 6 d tech 
Q spiders, d tech 

Package 
(LPA) 

2.5 
4.2 

2.5 
2.5 
4 

3 

3.5 
2.36 
3.5 
4 

2.5 
3.5 
2.5 
2.5 
3.5 

3.5 

2.5 
2.5 
4 

3.5 
4 

4 
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USN 

1AP19CS001 

lAP19CS002 

lAP19CS003 

IAP19CS005 

1AP19CS006 

IAP19CS008 

1AP19CS011 

lAP19CS012 

1AP19CS013 

1AP19CS014 

Name of the 
Student 

IAP19CS015 

Abhisharan G B 

Anusha H.S 

Anushree P 

Bhavana R 

Bhavya KP 

GaganaG 

K.G. Akhileshwari 

Kanchamreddy 
Vasu 

KarthikR 

APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus 
Somanahalli,Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116 

Training & Placement Department 

Placement Details for the Academic Year 2022-2023 

Department 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Kavya Vijay Surve 

Manasi Gouri 

Sankar 

1AP19CS018 M. Srikanth Reddy Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Company Placed 

Tricon Infotech 

Terralogic, Qspiders 

Focus Edumatics, Palle Technologies 

Focus Edumatics,Qspiders 

Terralogic ,Focus Edumatics, Qspiders, 
Accenture 

Focus Edumatics 

Capgemini 

Focus Edumatics, Kodnest 

Academor 

Mu Sigma 

Qspiders, Accenture 

Primeera 

Package (LPA) 

5.5 

3.5 

2.5 

2.5 

3.5 

2.5 

4 

2.5 

4 

4.5 



1AP19CS020 

1AP19CS021 

1AP19CS024 

lAP19CS025 

lAP19CS028 

1AP19CS029 

lAP19CS026 Rajiv Sharma 

IAP19CS030 

lAP19CS031 

lAP19CS032 

lAP19CS033 

IAP19CS034 

1AP19S035 

IAP19CS036 

IAP19CS038 

lAP19CS039 

Nayana R 

Neha Kulkarni 

Omkar Dinesh 
Divakar 

1AP19CS041 

PreethiBR 

Risha U Shetty 

Rithika V 

Rohith E 

S Nikhil 

Sachin TH 

Saikiran 
Walandikar 

Shivanand 

Shreyas K 

ShruthiC 

Shwetha K 

Sneha Angadi 
SoujanyaR 
Acharya 

1AP19CS042 Vaishak Kamath B 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engincering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Accenture 

Tech Mahindra, Accenture 

6D Technologies 

Tricon Infotech 

Turing minds 

Quest Global 

Accenture 

Turing Minds 

Alorika 

Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

Academor 

Tata Consultancy Services (TCS) 

Terralogic, 

Turing Minds, Ethnus Pvt Ltd 

Focus Edumatics 

Focus Edumatics 

Turing Mind 

Tata Consultancy Services (TCS), 6D 
Technologies, Qspiders 

3.5 

4 

5.5 

1.8 

3 

4 

1.8 

3.5 

4 

3.5 

3.5 

1.8 

2.5 

2.5 

1.8 

4 



1AP19CS043 

1AP19CS044 

1AP19CS045 

lAP19CS046 

lAP20CS402 

lAP20CS403 

Vanaja MV 

lAP20CS404 

Varsha S 

lAP19CS047 Yogithashree B.H. 

Ranjana PV 

Vikas L 

Vinutha M 

Swathi M 

Venugopal 

Training and Placement Officer 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Computer Science and Engineering 

AFSchere tEtoineer ng 
banis30 i15. 

Focus Edumatics, Qspiders, Accenture 

Focus Edumatics, Accenture 

6D Technologies 

Accenture, Focus Edumatics 

24.7 Al, Accenture 

Academor 

Focus Edumatics, Accenture 

6D Technologies 

4 

4 

4 

4 



USN 

lAP18CS002 

1AP18CS004 

lAP18CS005 

lAP18CS006 

1AP18CS007 

1AP18CS009 

1AP18CS010 

lAP18CS012 

lAP18CS013 

IAP18CS014 

lAP18CS016 

1AP18CS018 

Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus 
Somanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116 

Training & Placement Department 
Placement Details for the Academic Year 2021-2022 

Name of the Student 

Anagha T 

Ankith Gowda M 

Anushree C 

Bhoomika R 

CHITRA S 

APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Divya M 

Faizan Shariff 

Gagan G 

Ganesh Ram D 

Gayathri Madappa 

J.R Yashwanth 

Kavya Priya K 

Department 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 

Company Placed 

Artech 

Focus Edumatics 

6D technologies, 

Suventure Services 

Tricon Infotech Pvt Ltd 

Bosch 

Focus Edumatics 

Quest Global Technologies 

Infinite computer solutions 

Global Quest Technology 

Capgemini 

Focus Edumatics 

Package (LPA) 
4.6 

2.5 

4 

5.5 

5 

2.5 

3 

4.5 

3 

4 

2.5 



1AP18CSO19 

1AP18CS021 

1AP18CS022 

1AP18CS023 

1AP18CS025 

IAP18CS027 

1AP18CS028 

1AP18CS029 

1AP18CS031 

lAP18CS032 

1AP18CS033 

lAP18CS034 

lAP18CS035 

1AP18CS036 

1AP18CS037 

1AP18CS038 

1AP18CS039 

Lahari Sai KS 

Mahadev 

Mahesh Dk 

Muchumari Pravallika 

Parameshwari V 

Prajwal G 

PREETHI D 

Preethi Ranadive PR 

Priyadarshini E 

ROHAN PUNEDAR R 

Rohith s Patil 

Roshni BC 

Samarth Viswanath 

Sheetal R Kumar 

Shirish Kulkarni 

Shourya YH 

Shreenidhi Bhat 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engincering 

6D Technologies 

Persistent Systems 

Academnor 

Wipro 

Academor 

Capgemini 

Infinite computer solutions 

Focus Edumatics 

Jobin & Jimi 

Rinex Technologies -

Focus Edumatics 

Tricon infotech 

Persistent Systems 

Jio 

Tricon infotech Pvt Ltd -

Capgemini 
Infosys 

4 

4 

4 

4.5 

2.5 

3 

6 

2.5 

5.5 

4.72 

4 

5.5 

4 

3 



1AP18CS040 

1AP18CS041 

1AP18CS042 

1AP18Cs043 

lAp18CS045 

IAP18CS046 

lAP18CS047 

1AP19CS401 

Shreya y 

Sindhu KP 

Sneha S 

Sowmyad 

Supriya T 

Vaishnavi P 

Vidyashree P M 

Platement Ofiict!: 
A. P. S. College of . 

Rangalore 56: 

Sampath Kumar 

Training and Placement Officer 

Computer Science and 
Engincering 

Computer Science and 
Engincering 

Computer Science and 
Engineering 

Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 
Computer Science and 

Engineering 

A.5. Jataag 
PRNOIPAL 

A.PS. Cotlege of Engineering 
Bangalore-580 116. 

TCS 

6D Technologies 

6D Technologies 

Academor 

Focus Edumatics 

6D Technologies 

Academor 

Focus Edumatics 

3.3 

4 

4 

4 

2.5 

4 

4 

2.5 
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