### APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

# Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus Somanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116



# Training & Placement Department

### Placement Details for the Academic Year 2023-24

USN	Name	Department	Company Placed	Package (LPA)
1AP20CS001	Adithi Manjunath	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	2.5
1AP20CS002	Amulya C V	Computer Science and Engineering	Skf	4.2
1AP20CS003	Ankita	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	2.5
1AP20CS004	Balaji S	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	2.5
1AP20CS005	Bhavana S K	Computer Science and Engineering	6d Technologies	4
1AP20CS008	Dhruva K S	Computer Science and Engineering	Quest	3
1AP20CS010	Ektha Hiremath	Computer Science and Engineering	Accenture	3.5
1AP20CS011	Ganavi V	Computer Science and Engineering	Ags	2.36
1AP20CS012	Gowthami S	Computer Science and Engineering	TCS	3.5
1AP20CS013	Harshita s Yadav	Computer Science and Engineering	Accenture	4
1AP20CS014	Harshitha M	Computer Science and Engineering	Accademor	2.5
1AP20CS015	Keerthana C	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic	3.5
1AP20CS016	Kusuma R	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus edumatics	2.5
1AP20CS017	Meghana N M	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus edumatics	2.5
1AP20CS018	Mohan Kumar N	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic	3.5
1AP20CS019	Mohith Kumar S S	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic	3.5
1AP20CS020	Nesara S	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus edumatics	2.5
1AP20CS021	Nithin B	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus edumatics	2.5
1AP20CS022	Praneeth P R	Computer Science and Engineering	6d tech	4
1AP20CS024	Rahul Mondal	Computer Science and Engineering	Q spiders, ola	
1AP20CS027	Sai Sujana M P	Computer Science and Engineering	TCS	3.5
1AP20CS031	Sri Harsha Simha K K	Computer Science and Engineering	6d Technologies	4
1AP20CS033	Vyshnavi Anvekar	Computer Science and Engineering	Q spiders, 6 d tech	4
1AP20CS035	Yashwanth M	Computer Science and Engineering	Q spiders, 6 d tech	4

Training and Placement Officer

A. P. S. College of Francisco





## APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus Somanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116



# Training & Placement Department

### Placement Details for the Academic Year 2022-2023

USN	Name of the Student	Department	Company Placed	Package (LPA)
1AP19CS001	Abhisharan G B	Computer Science and Engineering	Tricon Infotech	5.5
1AP19CS002	Anusha H.S	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic, Qspiders	3.5
1AP19CS003	Anushree P	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Palle Technologies	2.5
1AP19CS005	Bhavana R	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Qspiders	2.5
1AP19CS006	Bhavya K P	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic ,Focus Edumatics,Qspiders, Accenture	3.5
1AP19CS008	Gagana G	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP19CS011	K.G. Akhileshwari	Computer Science and Engineering	Capgemini	4
1AP19CS012	Kanchamreddy Vasu	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Kodnest	2.5
1AP19CS013	Karthik R	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP19CS014	Kavya Vijay Surve	Computer Science and Engineering	Mu Sigma	
1AP19CS015	Manasi Gouri Sankar	Computer Science and Engineering	Qspiders, Accenture	
1AP19CS018	M. Srikanth Reddy	Computer Science and Engineering	Primeera	4.5

1AP19CS020	Nayana R	Computer Science and Engineering	Accenture	
1AP19CS021	Neha Kulkarni	Computer Science and Engineering	Tech Mahindra, Accenture	3.5
1AP19CS024	Omkar Dinesh Divakar	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP19CS025	Preethi B R	Computer Science and Engineering	Tricon Infotech	5.5
1AP19CS026	Rajiv Sharma	Computer Science and Engineering	Turing minds	1.8
1AP19CS028	Risha U Shetty	Computer Science and Engineering	Quest Global	3
1AP19CS029	Rithika V	Computer Science and Engineering	Accenture	4
1AP19CS030	Rohith E	Computer Science and Engineering	Turing Minds	1.8
1AP19CS031	S Nikhil	Computer Science and Engineering	Alorika	
1AP19CS032	Sachin T H	Computer Science and Engineering	Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)	3.5
1AP19CS033	Saikiran Walandikar	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP19CS034	Shivanand	Computer Science and Engineering	Tata Consultancy Services (TCS)	3.5
1AP19CS035	Shreyas K	Computer Science and Engineering	Terralogic,	3.5
1AP19CS036	Shruthi C	Computer Science and Engineering	Turing Minds, Ethnus Pvt Ltd	1.8
IAP19CS038	Shwetha K	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
IAP19CS039	Sneha Angadi	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
AP19CS041	Soujanya R Acharya	Computer Science and Engineering	Turing Mind	1.8
AP19CS042	Vaishak Kamath B	Computer Science and Engineering	Tata Consultancy Services (TCS), 6D Technologies, Qspiders	4

1AP19CS043	Vanaja M V	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Qspiders, Accenture	
1AP19CS044	Varsha S	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Accenture	
1AP19CS045	Vikas L	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP19CS046	Vinutha M	Computer Science and Engineering	Accenture, Focus Edumatics	50000
1AP19CS047	Yogithashree B.H.	Computer Science and Engineering	24.7 AI , Accenture	2 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
1AP20CS402	Ranjana P V	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP20CS403	Swathi M	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics, Accenture	4
1AP20CS404	Venugopal	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4

Training and Placement Officer





## APS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Anantha Jnana Gangortri Campus Somanahalli, Kanakapura Road, Bangalore-560116



# Training & Placement Department

### Placement Details for the Academic Year 2021-2022

USN	Name of the Student	Department	Company Placed	Package (LPA
1AP18CS002	Anagha T	Computer Science and Engineering	Artech	4.6
1AP18CS004	Ankith Gowda M	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP18CS005	Anushree C	Computer Science and Engineering	6D technologies,	4
1AP18CS006	Bhoomika R	Computer Science and Engineering	Suventure Services	<u> </u>
1AP18CS007	CHITRA S	Computer Science and Engineering	Tricon Infotech Pvt Ltd	5.5
1AP18CS009	Divya M	Computer Science and Engineering	Bosch	5
1AP18CS010	Faizan Shariff	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP18CS012	Gagan G	Computer Science and Engineering	Quest Global Technologies	3
1AP18CS013	Ganesh Ram D	Computer Science and Engineering	Infinite computer solutions	4.5
1AP18CS014	Gayathri Madappa	Computer Science and Engineering	Global Quest Technology	3
1AP18CS016	J.R Yashwanth	Computer Science and Engineering	Capgemini -	4
1AP18CS018	Kavya Priya K	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5

1AP18CS019	Lahari Sai K S	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP18CS021	Mahadev	Computer Science and Engineering	Persistent Systems	
1AP18CS022	Mahesh Dk	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP18CS023	Muchumari Pravallika	Computer Science and Engineering	Wipro	
1AP18CS025	Parameshwari V	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP18CS027	Prajwal G	Computer Science and Engineering	Capgemini	
1AP18CS028	PREETHI D	Computer Science and Engineering	Infinite computer solutions	4.5
1AP18CS029	Preethi Ranadive P R	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP18CS031	Priyadarshini E	Computer Science and Engineering	Jobin & Jimi	3
1AP18CS032	ROHAN PUNEDAR R	Computer Science and Engineering	Rinex Technologies -	6
1AP18CS033	Rohith s Patil	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP18CS034	Roshni B C	Computer Science and Engineering	Tricon infotech-	5.5
1AP18CS035	Samarth Viswanath	Computer Science and Engineering	Persistent Systems	4.72
1AP18CS036	Sheetal R Kumar	Computer Science and Engineering	Jio	4
1AP18CS037	Shirish Kulkarni	Computer Science and Engineering	Tricon infotech Pvt Ltd -	5.5
1AP18CS038	Shourya Y H	Computer Science and Engineering	Capgemini	4
1AP18CS039	Shreenidhi Bhat	Computer Science and Engineering	Infosys	3

1AP18CS040	Shreya y	Computer Science and Engineering	TCS	3.3
1AP18CS041	Sindhu K P	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP18CS042	Sneha S	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP18Cs043	Sowmya d	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1Ap18CS045	Supriya T	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5
1AP18CS046	Vaishnavi P	Computer Science and Engineering	6D Technologies	4
1AP18CS047	Vidyashree P M	Computer Science and Engineering	Academor	4
1AP19CS401	Sampath Kumar	Computer Science and Engineering	Focus Edumatics	2.5

Chli

Training and Placement Officer
Placement Offices
A. P. S. College of Frage.
Bangalore 560 are

A.S. Notaraj PRINCIPAL A.P.S. College of Engineering Bangalore-560 116.